SOUTH CAROLINA AMBER ALERT

A Partnership of Broadcasting and Law Enforcement

STATION UPDATE FORM

Official AMBER Alerts are distributed by fax <u>and</u> email to the primary and secondary Amber Alert contacts furnished to SCBA by its members for inclusion in the AMBER Alert database at the SC Law Enforcement Division (SLED). It is critical that station information be kept up to date.

Please review the information below and write new or updated contact information in the far right column.

	Information Currently On File	If Correct Check Here	Make changes here
Station	,		9
Primary Contact			
Title			
Phone			
Fax			
Email			
Secondary Contact:			
Title			
Phone			
Fax			
Email			

All changes to the SC AMBER Alert database must be approved by the station General Manager.

General Manager Name (Print)	General Manager Signature	Date
Group Owner:		
Station Address:		
Main Phone:	Main Fax:	
GM Phone:	GM Fax:	
GM Email:		

Fax completed AMBER Alert Station Update Form to SCBA at (803) 732-4085.